
Village of Port Dickinson
Broome County, New York

Assessor's Tax Map

Horizontal Datum is NY Central State Plane Feet, NAD 83

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

75 75

160

160

60

60

100

147

50 50
48 48 48 48

52

13

100

147

99.91 160

160160

160(s)

160(s)

45 45.23
158(s)

34.7

16
1.1

8

35.95 64.04 40 40
70.93

50.8750.0050485055
147.02

16
3.1

6

147

16
3.0

2

160.96

16
2.1

2

16
1.2

3

160.73

160.69

16
2.2

4

50.00

87
.08

448.69

457.82

96
.88

458

456.25

72
(s)

50
55

60

443(s)

435.71

429.30 275.20

21
4.9

7

156.33

50
.5

65

67
.00

48
42

.66

444.71

441.76

60
48

65
.82

424

428(s)

433.74

429.26

70
60

.07

72
(s)

65

424.76

161.49
258.49

69
.5

60
59

.54

95

97.77

86

215.96

81

219.5

62
.50

66.33
66.2360

.96

66 58.51

31
.94

11
2.0

8

62.23
61.62

62.11

11
5.7

7
11

5.6
2

61

12
4.4

1

52.53 48.5

52 48

65.67
50 45 55.61 51(s)

87.85

65 50 45 55 50 58.44

19
1.717

7

17
0

16
9.6

16
1.8

815
5

14
8.2

13
8.8

2

13
2(s

)

157.5

59
.68

71
.07

60
.65

85
.55

62.01 54.81 53.43

16
7(s

)16
7(s

)

72(s)

27

42.77
65

80

10
010

0

14
5 14
5

16.87

65

45
(S

)

40

92(S)

12
5 12
5.4

12
6.7

6

12
5.0

0

120.97

27
6.3

2

29
1.9

6

48
6(S

)

50.42
103(S)

30
7(S

)

217(S)

10
4(S

)

219

37
5

158

40
16

2.2
4

16
1.8

1

238

1.6 A

55

209 138(s)

55 56 442(s)

196.05

196.3

62.7
62.7

200.3

200.1

202.26

68.15

50

50

4

151.63150.95

151(S)

41.65

60

150

94.75

65

94

60

60

11
1.5

5050

50

10
6.4

5

11
5.4

0

35.51

11
4.8

1
80

50
50

50
44

50

108.00

108

50

109.93

11
4.2

3

64
(s)

42

42.72

12
2.1

4

12
2.1

67.7
50

50

50
5050

120120120103.5

194.84

194.84

50

328.62

19.88

157(s)

134(s)

162.80

64
.00

165.00

13
9(s

)

131(s)

523.46

523.46

523.46

70.3
56.2

21
9.1

50.950.9

52.7

52.7

24
4.5

26
9.9

16
2.3

5
10

7.5
5

70.9050(s)

178

59
.80

21.6524(s)

14
9.2

2

153

65.79

217

55
85

.69141.42

56
.92

116.72
84.3 62

.24

63.37

26
.31

54
.72

32.72

29.3

88
.9

16
0.0

0

82.83

40
8(s

)

50(s)

65.00

45

1.2 A

1.8 A

17

67
8

SUBDIVISION

1

2

3

4
6

8
10

12

5
7911

1

3

5 7 9

GREGORY AVENUE

CH
EN

AN
GO

 ST
RE

ET

39
9.7

3

41
4.4

0

73
.64

268
.3826
5.7

5

36
0.0

0

440
.00

50

UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1

DE
LA

WAR
E  

AN
D  

HU
DS

ON
  R

AIL
RO

AD

48
9.2

4

14
4.0

0

47
.37

51.65

21
9.2

9

62.80 153.91

BAPTIST CHURCH OF
PORT DICKINSON

12
24

16
1.8

815
5 17

713
8.8

2

13
2(s

)

14
8.2

50

157.5

161.49

16
0.8

2

72
.27

65

12
5

424.76

429.26

433.74

424

120120120103.5

435.58

456.25

86
.88

10
6.4

511
5.4

0

13
9(s

)

160.69

160.73

16
1.2

3

16
2.1

2

160.96

16
3.0

2

96
.88

228.86

151.63151.66

150.95

200.1

160

JAMES AVENUE

PERKINS AVENUE

CHURCH STREET

BAPTIST CHURCH 
OF PORT 

DICKINSON

SUBDIVISION

36

37

14
15

16

17

18

20

21

24
2322

25
26 27 28 29 30

31 32 33
34

1

2 3

45
6

78

10

11

12

13141516

1

2

3

4

5

6

20

7

10

11

12
13 14

15

(20)

(21)

(22)
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36373839
4041

42

43

44

45

4 5
6

7

8

9

1

2 3 4
5 6

7

814

15

1

54
.72

26
.31

88
.9

56
.92

62
.50 60
.96

12
4.4

1

PERKINS AVENUE

CHURCH STREET

71
.07

24

(1)

WATSON

60

160(s)

160(s)

160

160

160

158(s)

R.H.  & F.L.  PERKINS

R.H.  & F.L.   PERKINS

BR
AN

DY
W

IN
E  

HI
GH

WA
Y  

(N
YS

 R
OU

TE
 7)

46(s)

2

SUBDIVISION
JENNIE GREGORY

SUBDIVISION
JENNIE GREGORY

SUBDIVISION
RH & FL PERKINS

(C
ON

RA
IL)

  S
W-

 I. 
D. 

A. 
    

RA
ILR

OA
D

(CO
NR

AIL
)

SW
-I.D

.A.
 

RA
ILR

OA
D

97
.48

43.96

50.00

110

1.7 A(c)

53.47

49.90

88.89
62.79

49.99

50.00

13
0.0

0

90
.93

201.6948
.00

44
.00

33
.98

13
9.0

0

66.30

36
.00

150.00

17.2
1.2 A

R.  O.  W.
R.  O.  W.

R.  O.  W. R.  O.  W.

R.  O.  W. R.  O.  W.

17
3.2

9

8
9

58.03

CH
EN

AN
GO

 S
TR

EE
T

23.28

109
.84

12
2.3

8

5053

51.27

442.22

67
.39

TO
WN

 O
F D

ICK
INS

ON

VIL
LA

GE
 OF

 PO
RT

 DI
CK

INS
ON

SHEET 128.68

14
8.9

7
14

8.9
7

86
.27

157.5 65(s)

2

55

6
8

10

72(s)
65

50

60
65

5

4

60

3

50
48

48

53.89

62.6248
48

1.4 A(c)

69.20

1,007,000

1,007,000

1,008,000

1,008,000

77
8,0

00

77
8,0

00

77
9,0

00

77
9,0

00

Section 128.68
Map produced: 4/11/2023

One inch = 50 feetThis map was produced for tax purposes only and is not
to be reproduced or used for surveying or conveyancing

0 10050 Feet Produced by 
Broome County

GIS

Map Location Sheet Index

129.13

128.60

128.68

12
8.1

6

129.69128.76128.75

129
.13

12
8.6

7
12

8.5
9

128.20 12
8.7

6

To
wn

 of
 D

ick
ins

on

To
wn

 of
 D

ick
ins

on

To
wn

 of
 K

irk
wo

od

Town of Fenton
Town of Chenango19 Parcel Number

Denotes Common Owner

1 Tax Map Block Number
20.5 A Deed Acreage

150 Deed Dimension (feet)
150 (s) Scaled Dimension (feet) ³

2019-01-24
2003-04-03
2003-04-03
1994-05-12
1994-05-12

128.68-1-22 c/i -9
Comb 128.68-1-20 & 128.68-1-21 into
128.68-1-10
COMB. 128.68-1-19, 1-18, 1-17 INTO
 128.68-1-13

DMC
MAO
MAO
PSW
PSW

      

Revisions

Stream
Railroad
School District LineSCH

Municipal Boundary
Fire District LineF

Section Limit
Block Limit
Subdivision Limit

Property Boundary
Right of Way Line
Former Lot Line 19 Subdivision Lot Number

20.5 A(c) Calculated Acreage

Made ByDate Change Date Change Made ByDate Change Made By


